Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
7885 North Glen Harbor Blvd
Glendale, Arizona 85307
800.233.3948
growlite.com
OG-315-E
315W CMH Lamp Economy Open Reflector
High Performance Grow Light
10790062 Rev3
Model Unit without Power Cable
GLH-OG-315-E 13.6 lbs (6.2kgs)
WEIGHT
Model L W H
GLH-OG-315-E 16.4" 16.4" 13.2"
DIMENSIONS
5.1”
5.1”
3.1”
9.5”
8.8”
2.3”
13.2”
16.4” 16.4”
8.8”
*Sold separately
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: GLH-OG-315-E
Series/Configuration Description
GLH-OG-315-E OG-315 Vertical Open SE Reflector
Accessories* Description Weight
GLL-315-CSI-T15 315W CMH T15 SE lamp 1.0 lbs (0.45kgs)
GLB-315-A-120/277 315W ballast 120/277VAC 5.5 lbs (2.5kgs)
System/Configuration* Description
GLH-OG-315-E-315-CSI-120/277 OG-315 Vertical Open SE Reflector, 315W CMH T15 SE lamp,
315W ballast
• The parabolic reflector outperforms square and
rectangle reflectors
• The specular, micro-bend reflector dramatically
outperforms hammertone reflectors
• Unique reflector design saves energy by increasing the
performance of the 315W CMH lamp to the level of a
600W HPS lamp
• Compact, vertical design provides superior photometric
uniformity for a level canopy
• Extremely lightweight allowing the reflector to be mounted
at various angles and to be used for interlighting and
supplemental applications
• Full-spectrum 315W CMH lamp with enhanced red
spectral energy
FEATURES
• Constructed of heavy-duty 22 gauge steel
• Standard with 15’ cord and ballast plug
• 315W CMH
• One (1) pair of V-Hooks for mounting
• Five Year Warranty (Terms and Conditions Apply)
SPECS
The OG-315 was designed specifically for 315W CMH lamps.
The design and performance of this reflector puts it in a class all
by itself.
The specular reflector with micro-bends efficiently focuses all
available light produced by the lamp down to the plant canopy.
No other horticulture fixture offers this micro-bend design. This
one-of-a-kind reflector doubles the intensity of competitive
products resulting in faster plant growth, better quality and
higher yields than any other 315W system on the market.
Lamp Sold Separately
AVAILABLE WHILE
SUPPLIES LAST